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YEAR TO DATE
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1. Murder 3 2 -1 -33% 5 11 5 5 6 1 2 10 10 9 4 4

2. Rape 18 18 0 0% 29 32 30 26 26 19 25 12 12 15 14 15

3. Robbery 45 40 -5 -11% 70 152 202 210 324 283 223 244 161 175 104 128

4. Agg. Assault 244 250 6 2% 395 393 360 450 499 473 535 498 448 304 334 359

a 121 114 -7 -6% 182 152 132 169 178 230 201 160 160 110 116

b 123 136 13 11% 213 241 228 281 321 242 335 338 289 194 218

5. Res. Burg 49 40 -9 -18% 83 154 220 234 299 317 372 500 552 481 514 336

6 Comm. Burg 37 31 -6 -16% 46 72 59 100 94 116 164 182 110 85 101 115

7. Larceny +1200 95 36 -59 -62% 129 414 301 342 309 400 349 318 262 290 294 216

8. Auto Theft 150 86 -64 -43% 221 407 581 648 778 828 686 1026 769 418 341 408

Total 641 503 -138 -22% 978 1635 1758 2015 2335 2437 2356 2790 2324 1777 1706 1581

Domestic

Non Domestic 

Jan 1 - July 31

JULY TO DATE
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1. Murder 0 1 1 UNC 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

2. Rape 3 3 0 0% 3 4 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 0

3. Robbery 7 6 -1 -14% 7 7 20 18 39 14 13 31 12 21 7 6

4. Agg. Assault 33 44 11 33% 33 37 41 43 48 40 58 60 45 31 23 40

a Domestic 14 21 7 50% 15 13 17 20 21 23 21 10 25 9 9

b Non Domestic 19 23 4 21% 18 24 24 23 27 17 37 50 20 22 16

5. Res. Burg 6 10 4 67% 6 14 17 23 18 39 34 61 48 52 38 32

6 Comm. Burg 3 7 4 133% 3 5 1 7 9 12 9 14 12 19 7 5

7. Larceny +1200 6 8 2 33% 6 39 22 36 32 39 22 19 45 35 15 15

8. Auto Theft 25 15 -10 -40% 25 32 54 62 86 121 62 85 105 29 32 41

Total 83 94 11 13%

July 1 to July 31
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PART I SUMMARY
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HOMICIDE  0 1 UNCALC 1 100% 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 1 UNCALC 1 100%

RAPE 3 3 0% 3 100%

ROBBERY 1 3 200% 1 33% 2 0 -100% 4 3 -25% 1 33% 7 6 -14% 2 33%

AGG. ASSLT 9 13 44% 13 100% 9 11 22% 10 91% 15 20 33% 19 95% 33 44 33% 42 95%

  **Domestic 8 5 -38% 5 100% 2 5 150% 5 100% 5 11 120% 11 100% 15 21 40% 21 100%

   **Non- Domestic 1 8 700% 8 100% 7 6 -14% 5 83% 10 9 -10% 8 89% 18 23 28% 21 91%

RES.BURGLARY 2 6 200% 5 83% 0 4 UNCALC 1 25% 4 0 -100% 6 10 67% 6 60%

COMM. BURGLARY 2 4 100% 2 50% 0 1 UNCALC 1 100% 1 2 100% 1 50% 3 7 133% 4 57%

FELONY LARCENY 4 4 0% 1 25% 0 2 UNCALC 0 0% 2 2 0% 0 0% 6 8 33% 1 13%

LARC. MV 16 10 -38% 1 10% 5 1 -80% 0 0% 4 4 0% 0 0% 25 15 -40% 1 7%

TOTAL 34 41 21% 24 59% 16 19 19% 12 63% 30 31 3% 21 68% 83 94 13% 60 64%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2018 2019 2018 2019 2018 2019 2018 2019

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1696 1693 2,353 2,256 2,533 2,446 6582 6395

MV STOPS 464 458 567 517 393 374 1424 1,349

ARRESTS 37 31 102 74 93 50 232 155

*Based on information as of 8/16/2019

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

       COMPSTAT PLATOON SUMMARY REPORT 

    PERIOD: July 1 to July 31

CHANGE

COMPSTAT PERIOD

PLATOON 1

PLATOON 1

CHANGE

0%

-1%

-16%

PLATOON 2

CHANGE

-4%

-9%

-27%

PLATOON 2

-3%

-5%

-33%

PLATOON 3

CHANGE

-4%

-5%

-86%

PLATOON 3

COMPSTAT PERIOD
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PART I SUMMARY

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND

HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

ROBBERY 2 3 1 0 0 3 1 0 4 3 1 0 3 7 2 2 1 3 6 10 7 5 2 6

AGG. ASSLT 12 12 12 12 5 13 6 17 11 9 10 11 11 8 21 9 14 20 29 37 44 30 29 44

RES.BURGLARY 3 1 1 2 0 6 0 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 1 0 1 0 5 6 4 5 3 10

COMM. BURGLARY 1 5 1 2 6 4 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 3 3 7 7

FELONY LARCENY 0 2 1 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 2 1 5 2 3 2 3 6 7 8

LARC. MV 6 7 5 5 7 10 6 1 2 5 5 1 2 3 2 7 4 4 14 11 9 17 16 15

TOTAL 24 30 21 22 18 41 15 21 21 25 21 19 19 20 28 19 26 31 58 71 70 66 65 91

Calls for Service 1481 1656 1497 1689 1608 1693 1864 2107 1871 2187 2125 2256 1448 1863 1967 2204 2365 2446 4793 5626 5335 6080 6098 6395

Arrests 21 36 23 29 23 31 68 57 86 89 82 74 40 38 55 56 52 50 129 131 164 174 157 155

M/V Stops 460 461 425 444 326 458 549 598 505 578 486 517 405 462 405 455 502 374 1414 1521 1335 1477 1314 1349

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: February 1 to July 31

Platoon 3Platoon 2Platoon 1 Summary
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